SUPER?COOK

NASI LEMAK WITH BROWN RICE

THANH PHCIN 1 V1 4 LCIN GIAO BONG

500 gram

350 gram

200 gram

20 gram

3 cai

2 cai

1.5 mudng canh
15ml

4 cai

water

brown rice

coconut milk

ginger root (smashed)

pandan leave

lemongrass (sliced white part)

salt

€gg

TLING BLILIC - CHULIN B[

cONG ¢

Ban quyén 2024 cua Michael Roessler

Loai: Mdén an phu

Thong tin thém , , ,

Thich hdp cho may:
- Supercook SC400
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